701.
702.
703.
704,
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.

711,

712.
713.
714,
715.
716.
717.
718.
719.
720.
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row
least
catch
climbed
wrote
shouted
continued
itself
else
plains
gas
England
burning
design
joined
foot
law
ears
grass
you're

Fry’s Eighth 100 Words

721. grew

722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
731.
732.
733.
734.
73D.
736.
737.
738.
739.
740.

skin
valley
cents
key
president
brown
trouble
cool
cloud
lost
sent
symbols
wear
bad
save

experiment

engine
alone
drawing

741.
742.
743.
744,
745,
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751,
792.
793.
754,
795.
756.
7957.
758.
799.
760.

east
pay
single
touch

information

express
mouth
yard
equal
decimal
yourself
control
practice
report
straight
rise

statement

stick
party
seeds

761. suppose

762.
763.
764,
765.
766.
767.
768.

769

770.
771.
772.
773.
774,
775.
776.
777.
778.
779.
780.

woman
coast
bank
period
wire
choose
clean
visit
bit
whose
received
garden
please
strange
caught
fell
team
God
captain

781.
782.
783.
784,
78D.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791.
792.
793.
794,
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.

direct
ring
serve
child
desert
increase
history
cost
maybe
business
separate
break
uncle
hunting
flow
lady
students
human
art
feeling
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701.
702.
703.
704,
70b.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.

711,

712.
713.
714,
715,
716.
717.
718.
719.

720

Fry’s Eighth 100 Words

Name:
__row 721. __grew 741,
___least 722. __skin 742.
__catch 723. __valley 743.
__climbed 724. __cents 744.
__wrote 725. __key 745,
__shouted 726. __president  746.
__continued 727. __brown 747.
__itself 728. __trouble 748.
__else 729. ___cool 749.
__plains 730. __cloud 750.
__gas 731. __lost 751.
__England  732. __sent 752.
___burning 733. __symbols 753.
__design 734. __wear 754,
___joined 735. __bad 755.
__foot 736. __save 756.
__law 737. __experiment 757,
__ears 738. __engine 758.
__grass 739. __alone 759.
. __youre 740. ___drawing 760.
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Date:
___east 761.
___pay 762.
__single 763.
___touch 764,
__information 765.
___express 766
__mouth 767
___yard 768.
___equal 769
___decimal 770.
___yourself 771,
___control 772.
___practice 773.
___report 774.
__straight 775.
__rise 776.
__statement 777
___stick 778.
___party 779.
__seeds 780.

Score: /100
__suppose 781, __ direct
__woman 782. __ring
___coast 783. __serve
___bank 784. __ child
__period  785. __ desert
__Wwire 786. ___increase
__choose 787. __history
__clean 788. ___cost
__visit 789. ___maybe
__bit 790. ___business
__whose 791, __separate
__received 792. __ break
__garden 793. __uncle
__please  794. __ hunting
__strange 795. __ flow
__caught  796. __lady

. __fell 797. __ students
___team 798. ___human
___6od 799. __art
__captain  800. __ feeling
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List 8A
row
least
catch
climbed
wrote
shouted
continued
itself
else
plains
gas
England
burning
design
joined
foot
law
ears
grass
you're
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Fry’s Eighth 100 Words

List 8B
grew
skin
valley
cents
key
president
brown
trouble
cool
cloud
lost
sent
symbols
wear
bad
save
experiment
engine
alone
drawing

List 8C
east

pay

single
touch
information
express
mouth
yard
equal
decimal
yourself
control
practice
report
straight
rise
statement
stick

party
seeds

List 8D
suppose
woman
coast
bank
period
wire
choose
clean
visit
bit
whose
received
garden
please
strange
caught
fell
team
God
captain

List 8F
direct
ring
serve
child
desert
increase
history
cost
maybe
business
separate
break
uncle
hunting
flow
lady
students
human
art
feeling
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List 8A
row
least
catch
climbed
wrote
shouted
continued
itself
else
plains

List 8B
gas
England
burning
design
joined
foot
law
ears
grass
you're
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Fry’s Eighth 100 Words

List 8C
grew
skin
valley
cents
key
president
brown
trouble
cool
cloud

List 8D
lost
sent
symbols
wear
bad
save
experiment
engine
alone
drawing

List 8E
east
pay
single
touch
information
express
mouth
yard
equal
decimal

List 8F
yourself
control
practice
report
straight
rise
statement
stick

party
seeds

List 8G
suppose
woman
coast
bank
period
wire
choose
clean
visit
bit

List 8H
whose
received
garden
please
strange
caught
fell
team
God
captain

List 8l
direct
ring
serve
child
desert
increase
history
cost
maybe
business

List 8J
separate
break
uncle
hunting
flow
lady
students
human
art
feeling
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climbed




continued

England



burning







president
trouble







experiment

drawing




information express




decimal

yourself control
practice




straight




suppose




choose

received




strange




captain

direct




iIncrease

business



separate




Unique Teaching Resources @All Rights Reserved



Irry Sight Words:







	Fryeighth100
	frybannereighth100words

